Treatment Plan List

Filtered by All Procedures, All Providers, Last 90 Days, All Patients, (6)

Patient Name

Plan Name

Provider

Next Appt.

Created Date

Total Fee (Pt Due)

Redd Russells

Karlie Klass

Damian Fettucine

David Lilac

Stevie Lilac

Crowley Hellman

Plan 1 - 05/28/2025

Plan 1 - 07/07/2025

Plan 1 - 07/07/2025

Plan 1 - 07/07/2025

Plan 1 - 07/07/2025

Plan 1 - 07/07/2025

Donald Dentist

Donald Dentist

Sarah Kelly

Donald Dentist

Sarah Kelly

Dr. Jon Barnes

05/28/2025
(Accepted)

07/07/2025
(Accepted)

07/07/2025
(Accepted)

07/07/2025
(Accepted)

07/07/2025
(Accepted)

07/07/2025
(Accepted)

$73.00

$530.00

$1,779.00

$478.00

$207.00

$1,976.00





