Treatment Plan List

Filtered by All Procedures, All Providers, Last 90 Days, All Patients, (6)

Patient Name	Plan Name	Provider	Next Appt.	Created Date	Total Fee (Pt Due)
Redd Russells	Plan 1 - 05/28/2025	Donald Dentist		05/28/2025 (Accepted)	\$73.00
Karlie Klass	Plan 1 - 07/07/2025	Donald Dentist		07/07/2025 (Accepted)	\$530.00
Damian Fettucine	Plan 1 - 07/07/2025	Sarah Kelly		07/07/2025 (Accepted)	\$1,779.00
David Lilac	Plan 1 - 07/07/2025	Donald Dentist		07/07/2025 (Accepted)	\$478.00
Stevie Lilac	Plan 1 - 07/07/2025	Sarah Kelly		07/07/2025 (Accepted)	\$207.00
Crowley Hellman	Plan 1 - 07/07/2025	Dr. Jon Barnes		07/07/2025 (Accepted)	\$1,976.00

